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
would make wonderful walking paths or 
park is in fl ood plain.  Off ered at $300,000
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12321 Cloud Mesa
$350,000

TBD Dell Range Blvd
$119,900

Tr. 17 Thunder Ridge
$68,000

6516 Buckskin Trail
$469,900

12230 Cloud Mesa 
$525,000

7415 Julia Road
$439,900

New Price!

748 Silver Sage Avenue
$363,000

New Price!

2345 Council Bluff
$428,000

New Construction!

2337 Council Bluff
$415,000

New Construction!

7900 Sorrento
$379,900

New Construction!

3409 Ranch View
$328,500

New Construction!

1823 Gettysburg Drive
$269,900

New Price!

4015 E. 9th Street
$159,900

New Listing!
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LARRY SUTHERLAND  •  307-630-0528  •  LARRY@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM 

www . f r a u e n d i e n s t q u a l i t y h o m e s . c o m

Go rge ou s!
2306 COUNCIL BLUFF

1,682 SF$349,900

READY NOW!
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2358 COUNCIL BLUFF 
Fantastic ENERGY 

STAR RATED home by 

Frauendienst Quality 

Homes. EXCELLENT 

quality! Ranch style 

home with full unfinished 

basement and 9ft. ceilings. 

Oversized 3 car garage. 

Fully landscaped front and 

back with sprinkler system 

and backyard vinyl fence. 

Schroll kitchen with granite 

counter-tops. Master bath 

with upgraded tiles and 

counter-tops. Very open 

floor plan!  $399,900

LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com

w w w . T h e B l u f f s C h e y e n n e . c o m
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4747 HILLTOP 
AVENUE.   Large 
lot with mature 
trees and many 
improvements, 
incl updated bath, 
new carpet in 
bsmt, newer water 

heater, new roof & downspouts.  4 BR/2 BA, 2-car 
detached.   $225,000

Cheyenne

1452 CEDAR 
ST.   Great 
Building 
in a great 
location for 
conferences, 
training 

center or to have your own business. 
There is over 5,000 sq ft and sits on 
2 lots. Attached living quarters and a 
garage. Must see!  $120,000

Wheatland 515 B 
STREET.  
3 BR/2 
BA home 
with 2+ car 
detached 
garage, in 

excellent condition!~ Open floor 
plan, separate dining, 1456 SF of 
living space. Corner lot, fenced 
yard & utility shed.  $162,000

Glendo 347 OLSON 
ROAD.   On 
6 acres w/ no 
covenants. 
Bring your 
4H projects & 
pets! 3 BR/2 

BA with possibility for another BR/BA 
in bsmt. Bonus room, sunroom, lots of 
storage! Metal outbldgs!   $299,900

Wheatland 149 
RESERVOIR 
RD.   38-
acre parcel 
with WID 
rights & 
adjudicated 
water rights 

from Rock Creek. Beautiful mature 
trees, 4 BR/3 BA on full bsmt. 
Many outbldgs, 4-car garage & so 
much more! $495,000

Wheatland

2556 PONDEROSA.   
Built in 2004, this 
1,784 SF home 
is in perfect 
condition!  3 BR/2 
full BA, & 30x40 
garage/shop!  On 
a 11,326 SF corner 
lot, new hardwood 
flooring, carpet 

and window coverings. All bedrooms have walk-in 
closets. Stainless appliances. Fenced back yard, 
sprinkler system & more.   $192,500

Wheatland 457 S. 
WHEATLAND 
HWY.   
Outstanding, 
home with 5 BR/5 
BA, oversized 4 
car garage. With 
2 master suites, 
Gill windows, sun 
room, living room, 

den, large DR, FP, and the list goes on!  A pond, 
fountain and a water fall…all of this on 4 acres with 
over 600 trees. Call for additional info.   $475,000

Wheatland

New Price!

CheyenneCheyenne WheatlandWheatland WheatlandWheatland
Wishing You A Happy And Prosperous New Year!

New Listing! New Listing!

1535 Adams Avenue -
Well priced starter or investment home 
features low maintenance exterior, 3 upper 
level bedrooms, 2 full baths, hardwood 
fl oors, a generously sized kitchen with 
adjoining dining, and a spacious family 
room. Walk-up access to the backyard 
from the lower level with utility/mud room, 
fi nished garage with extra storage space and 
a fully fenced backyard. With just a small 
investment of time and eff ort, this home 
will shine and give years of happy returns. 
$161,900

721 OAKHURST DRIVE.  Magnifi -
cent Western Hills home on corner 
lot!  Amazing mature landscaping, 
incredible kitchen, hardwood fl oors, 
gas fp, AC, sprinkler system & so 
much more!  $429,900

1128 STEPHANIE COURT.  Beauti-
ful ranch style home with brand new 
everything! Including new hardwood 
fl oors, new carpet in bedrooms, new 
trim, new paint and more! Move in 
ready!  $215,000

154 ARP AVENUE.  Very nice 2 
bedroom, 1 bathroom home! Huge 
master bathroom and two living 
room areas. All main level living 
with a huge 2 car detached garage.   
$143,900

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!
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2337 COUNCIL BLUFF.  Th is 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage home 
is another Dan Gregg work of art and awaits you in the 
desirable Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  High 
quality fi nishes are found throughout the home – custom 
tile, hickory hardwood fl ooring, granite counters, rustic 
beech cabinetry, spacious owners’ suite with walk-in closet 
and large 5-piece en-suite bathroom.  Th is delightful home 
is turnkey with a maintenance-free brick and ABC seamless 
steel exterior, fully landscaped w/ sprinklers and vinyl 
fencing, Malarkey roof, central air, tankless water heater and 
is Energy Star certifi ed.    Off ered at $415,000

2345 COUNCIL BLUFF.  Dan Gregg creates another 
masterpiece of perfection in this new home at Th e Bluff s. 
Th e stylish, quality custom fi nishes are found in the kitchen, 
living room, bedrooms, bathrooms, laundry room and 
even the garage. Beautiful cabinetry throughout, granite 
counters, hardwood fl oors, custom tile and stone, A/C, 
plus maintenance free exterior with brick and metal siding, 
fully landscaped including sprinkler system. All the top 
quality fi nishes the discerning Buyer desires and Dan Gregg 
requires. Off ered at $428,000

Two Stunning Dan Gregg Construction homes in the desirable new Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  Th ese 

Beautiful custom homes off er stunning upgrades inside and out – Beautiful hickory hardwood fl oors, custom Beech cabi-

nets with slab granite counters, custom tile in baths and laundry, central air, vaulted ceilings, fully fi nished 3-car garage, 

Energy Star certifi ed, Malarkey roofs.  Each Bluff s home has a fully maintenance free exterior (Brick and ABC Seamless 

Steel) and a complete landscaping package with fence.
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LOT 8 
KNOWLWOOD

$75,000
Briarwood Ranchettes

just west of town
www.60620.mistiewoods.com

3624 BLUE
SAGE

$309,500
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.62167.mistiewoods.com

3620 BLUE
SAGE

$355,200
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage
www.62173.mistiewoods.com

5417 HR RANCH
ROAD

$239,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.60618.mistiewoods.com

4 OLD TOWN LANE TOWNHOUSES

$257,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.61535.mistiewoods.com

3609 EVERTON
DRIVE

$60,000
Live in or vacant land!

www.62237.mistiewoods.com

908 LAREDO 
COURT

$425,000

5BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

www.62347.mistiewoods.com

3617 CAMPFIRE 
TRAIL

$375,000

3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

www.60551.mistiewoods.com

1408 MEDLEY LOOP

$255,000
4BR | 4BA | 3-car garage

www.62788.mistiewoods.com

4009 ANTELOPE 
MEADOWS

$369,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.60597.mistiewoods.com

1225 MADISON
AVENUE

$155,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.62550.mistiewoods.com

Just Like New!
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Building lasting relationships one home at a time.

REALTOR®
(307) 286-0550
tammy@cheyennehomes.com

Amazing new Larkspur 
Floorplan! Ranch style home 
with open fl oorplan, master 
bathroom, walk in closet 
& so much 
more! Front 
landscaping 
w/ sprinkler 
system.

5514 Liz Ranch Road - JL Ranch5514 Liz Ranch Road - JL Ranch

$241,900

Great 2 BR home w/ o�  ce, 
sun porch, dining, hardwood 
fl oors, Pellet stove. Mother-
in-law suite w/ 1-car garage.  
Newer 
furnace, 
A/C. Radon 
mitigation 
system.

Great 2 BR home w/ o�  ce, 
sun porch, dining, hardwood 

3119 Pioneer Avenue3119 Pioneer Avenue

$219,900

Nice twin home with front and 
back sprinkler system, fenced 
backyard, tankless water 
heater.  Three bedrooms, 
three baths, 
two-car 
garage in 
Saddle 
Ridge.

Nice twin home with front and 
back sprinkler system, fenced 

3816 Rain Dancer Trl3816 Rain Dancer Trl

$207,900

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 
custom townhome boasts 
walkout bsmt overlooking 
fountain, pond & walking 
paths. Huge 
fi nished 
garage. 
Stunning!

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 6909 Pointe Pinnacle6909 Pointe Pinnacle

$375,000 New Price!

New Price!

bathroom, walk in closet 

“Rock Solid” New Construction 
by Summit View! Western Elite 
fl oorplan...decked out with upgrades! 
Rustic maple hardwood & custom tile 

fl ooring! Granite countertops! Gorgeous kitchen with 
center island! Vaulted ceilings! Massive master suite, 
complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 
Alder trim and doors throughout! Soft-close drawers in 
kitchen and bathroom! 800 sf family room in basement 
with wet bar! Tankless water heater! Corner lot with 
landscaping and sprinkler system! Absolutely Stunning!  
Offered at $369,900

NOW BUILDING IN 
SADDLE RIDGE!

TR 2  HORSE CREEK RD
35-acre tract, 15 mi west, no covenants. 
Across from Rocking Star Ranch. $74,900

TR 26 ROCKAWAY RANCH
Great Mountain Property, perfect place to 
build dream home. Private gated community. 
Abundant wildlife, incredible views. 
$129,000

TR 44 ROCKAWAY RANCH
Fantastic mountain property in private gated 
subdivision. Abundant wildlife & incredible 
views. $149,900

Stunning custom home 
on 35 acres of mountain 
property in exclusive 
Rockaway Ranch, between 
Cheyenne and Laramie.  4 
BR/4.5 BA, wildlife galore! 
$619,900

70 OVERLOOK RD

New Price!

Historic home 
with charming 
woodwork, 
hardwood � oors, 
updated kitchen 
& baths. Newer 

mechanicals, plumbing 
and electric. Super 
cool � replace. Warm & 
inviting - great downtown 
location!  $234,900

with charming 
woodwork, 
hardwood � oors, 
updated kitchen 
& baths. Newer 

mechanicals, plumbing 

Historic home Historic home 
703 E. 18TH STREET

TR 44 ROCKAWAY RANCHTR 44 ROCKAWAY RANCH

mechanicals, plumbing 
and electric. Super 
cool � replace. Warm & 
inviting - great downtown 
location!  $234,900location!  $234,900

mechanicals, plumbing mechanicals, plumbing mechanicals, plumbing 

New Listing!

$619,900$619,900

Happy New Year!
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2819 THOMES 
AVENUE

Exquisite turn-of-the-century 

2-story! 5 bedroom, 3  bathroom, 

2-car garage, breathtaking 

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

modern touches, formal LR/DR, 

lush landscaping, water feature. 

$399,900

www. 62368.WendyVolk.com

Exquisite turn-of-the-century 

2-story! 5 bedroom, 3  bathroom, 

2-car garage, breathtaking 

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

modern touches, formal LR/DR, 

lush landscaping, water feature. 

$399,900

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

6513 
HITCHING POST 
LANE

Come experience an exquisite 
new ranch-style home in Saddle 
Ridge Subdivision. Located one 
block from corner of Whitney Rd 
& Hitching Post with 3 BR/ 3 BA, 
2 gas fireplaces, 2 car attached 
garage with convenient alley-
access. Two covered patios are 
the perfect backdrop for relaxing 
with a tall glass of ice tea. Open 
floor plan designed for easy 
living with rooms positioned for 
convenience and designed to 
incorporate the latest amenities. 
Basement family room finished 
for additional entertaining!  
$349,900

www. 61359.WendyVolk.com

Come experience an exquisite 
new ranch-style home in Saddle 
Come experience an exquisite 
new ranch-style home in Saddle 
Come experience an exquisite 

Ridge Subdivision. Located one 
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access. Two covered patios are 
garage with convenient alley-
access. Two covered patios are 
garage with convenient alley-

the perfect backdrop for relaxing 
with a tall glass of ice tea. Open 
the perfect backdrop for relaxing 
with a tall glass of ice tea. Open 
the perfect backdrop for relaxing 

floor plan designed for easy 
with a tall glass of ice tea. Open 
floor plan designed for easy 
with a tall glass of ice tea. Open 

living with rooms positioned for 
floor plan designed for easy 
living with rooms positioned for 
floor plan designed for easy 

convenience and designed to 
living with rooms positioned for 
convenience and designed to 
living with rooms positioned for 

incorporate the latest amenities. 
convenience and designed to 
incorporate the latest amenities. 
convenience and designed to 

Basement family room finished 
incorporate the latest amenities. 
Basement family room finished 
incorporate the latest amenities. 

for additional entertaining!  
Basement family room finished 
for additional entertaining!  
Basement family room finished 

$349,900
for additional entertaining!  
$349,900
for additional entertaining!  

access. Two covered patios are 
the perfect backdrop for relaxing 
access. Two covered patios are 
the perfect backdrop for relaxing 
access. Two covered patios are 

3754 RIATA 
RANCH LOOP

Brand new home by Leaning 

Tree Homes! 3 BR/2 BA/2-

car garage on 5.39 acres. E 

on Campstool Rd 8 mi, L on 

Arena Rd, 2nd left on Riata 

Ranch Loop. Move-in ready!  

$302,000

www.61953.WendyVolk.com

6824 BRAVE 
COURT

Exceptional townhome on 

a quiet cul-de-sac in The 

Pointe! 2 BR/2 full BA on main 

level, 2-ca garage, stainless 

appliances, hardwood floors, 

& cozy gas fireplace.  $299,900

www.62052.WendyVolk.com

6705 FOXGLOVE 
DRIVE

Elegance prevails in this stunning custom home overlooking entire 
Rocky Mountain Front Range in prestigious Meadowlark Estates 
Subdivision. Bright & open, 7 spacious bedrooms, 10 baths, 5 
laundry rooms, and 4 car attached & heated garage. Elegant 
gourmet kitchen. Elevator for easy accessibility. Sumptuous master 
suite. Two enclosed sunrooms for enjoying year-round panoramic 
views. Finished walkout basement with wet bar, wine cellar, library.
Separate guest quarters. Truly enchanting!  $975,000

www.61018.WendyVolk.com

New Price!

814 PHOENIX 
DRIVE

Sunny and bright bi-level home located 

in the heart of Sun Valley Subdivision. 

Four bedrooms, 2 baths, with 2 car 

garage/shop and one car attached 

garage. Minimal-maintenance vinyl 

exterior siding, updated windows, 

freshly painted interior. Oversized 

two car detached garage and heated 

shop with convenient alley access. Plus 

parking area for camper/RV.  $209,900

www.61332.WendyVolk.com

New Price!

7311 HUNTZ 
DRIVE

Grace & exceptional style 
come together perfectly with 
this breathtaking home in The 
Pointe. 4 BR/4 BA & fully finished 
basement with wet bar. Gourmet 
kitchen combines with spacious 
great room & dining room to 
create a warm and relaxing 
atmosphere. Luxurious master 
suite designed to pamper. Built-
in surround systems, central a/c, 
& glistening hardwood floors. 
Private peaceful covered patio 
overlooks fully landscaped 
yard.$489,900

www.62501.WendyVolk.com

New Price! New Price!

SADDLE RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

One of Cheyenne’s most popular subdivisions for building single family 

homes has just 106 lots left. A variety of lot configurations available to 

suit everyone’s needs. Located between Highway 30 and Pershing along 

Whitney Road, with great access to schools and shopping. Prices start at 

$63,000

2819 THOMES 
AVENUE

Exquisite turn-of-the-century 

2-story! 5 bedroom, 3  bathroom, 

2-car garage, breathtaking 

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

modern touches, formal LR/DR, 

lush landscaping, water feature. 

$399,900

www. 62368.WendyVolk.com

Exquisite turn-of-the-century 

2-story! 5 bedroom, 3  bathroom, 

2-car garage, breathtaking 

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

modern touches, formal LR/DR, 

lush landscaping, water feature. 

$399,900

woodwork, updated kitchen with 

6513 
HITCHING POST 
LANE

Come experience an exquisite 
new ranch-style home in Saddle 
Ridge Subdivision. Located one 
block from corner of Whitney Rd 
& Hitching Post with 3 BR/ 3 BA, 
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

www.42629.wendyvolk.com

FOR SALE!

RIATA RANCH

Wyoming living at its finest! Close-in rural 
location just off Interstate 80 & Campstool Rd. 
Spacious homesites with enchanting panoramic 
views. Rolling hills lend character and shelter 
each site. Convenient proximity to nearby 
private riding arena. Easy to Find Directions: 
Take US Interstate 80 East to Campstool Road 
Exit. Turn right on Campstool Road and drive 8 
miles east and turn left on Arena Rd. Drive 0.8 
miles past the large indoor Riata Ranch Arena. 
Take left on Riata Ranch Loop.

Centrally located metal warehouse facility for 
lease at the corner of Maxwell Avenue and East 
25th Street; just blocks from Downtown Cheyenne. 
Clear-span building with approximately 3,650 
square feet and located on a 17,424 sq ft lot+/-. 
Excellent for storage or maintenance. Complete 
city utilities in place. Annual Lease Rate of $8.50 
per square feet with a minimum 3-year lease 
term. Call for details.

613 EAST
25TH STREET

FOR LEASE!

1221 HUGUR 
AVENUE

A prime commercial location for your business 
just minutes from downtown Cheyenne. Ideally 
situated at the corner of East 13th Street and 
Hugur Avenue. Zoned “CB” with complete city 
utilities in the street. Vacant commercial lot 
2 blocks southeast of Holliday Park and the 
YMCA. Owner has set of plans and site plan 
for a proposed commercial building for your 
consideration. $39,500

www.58570.WendyVolk.com

FOR SALE!

Prime commercial office/shop/warehouse 
available for sale just minutes south of historic 
downtown Cheyenne. Located just off Central 
Avenue/South Greeley Hwy on West 5th Street 
between Capitol Avenue and Carey Avenue. 
Property has approximately 8252 square feet 
that includes a reception area, 4 private offices, 
conference room, kitchen, storage, 2 restrooms, 
and open heated shop/warehouse with four 12’ 
overhead doors and one 16’ overhead door. 
Must see!  $340,000

212 W. 5TH
STREET
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30 acres just minutes from North 
Cheyenne.  No covenants.  Completely 

fenced with loafi ng shed, yours 
for $200,000

tbd Road 218

Spacious 3 BR/3 BA townhome at Th e 
Pointe features granite, stainless steel 
appliances, tile, hardwood fl oors, AC, 

and fi replace for $290,000

1220 Alyssa Way

Fabulous 1573 sq. ft. townhome with 
main fl oor living, gas fi replace, AC, 

full landscaping and fence.
 $300,350

1231 Alyssa Way

Lovely three bedroom, two bath 
home with vaulted ceilings, A/C, and 

stainless steel appliance.
 $229,800

607 Grape Street

Nice 4 BR/2 BA tri-level with updated 
bathrooms and kitchen, new roof, 

water heater, and covered back patio.  
Wooden playset is included.

 $168,000

4520 Marble Ave

Prime downtown location just south 
of the hospital. Individual executive 

unit, conference room, reception.  
Utilities and janitorial included.  

$400/mo

314 E. 21st Street

Beautiful 3 BR/2 BA home on 
walkout lot. Open fl oorplan, A/C. 
Can be purchased with a RD loan - 

no money down for qualifi ed buyers! 
$249,900

610 Peach Street

Fabulous custom-built 4 BR/4 BA 
with bonus room above the heated 

3-car garage, walkout basement and 
amazing views! $535,000

6946 Keystone

Charming 3 BR/2 BA oversized 
2-car garage Avenues home that has 
been totally updated. Stainless steel 

appliances, whole-house fan! 
$264,900

2915 Thomes Ave

New Listing!

New Construction!New Listing!
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1.45 acres zoned Commercial Business. 
1.45 acres.  Ridge Road, east on Charles 
Street.

$219,000

Charles Street

Beautifully updated home with huge 3 

car garage. Oak kitchen solid surface 

countertops, tile fl oor, new hall bath, 

master bath, cozy family room with wood 

fi replace, Gill windows, central a/c, 

covered deck, garden area and alley access.

$225,000

6202 Rue Royal

Under Contract!

New Listing!

Fantastic ENERGY STAR RATED home by Frauendienst Quality 
Homes. 3 BR/2 BA/3-car garage, fully landscaped front & back. 
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
of a kind--tucked in a quiet cul-de-sac and with a stunning view.  Off ered 
at $379,900

New Listing!
7611 Danni Marie Circle

New Price!
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One of a kind avenues beauty. 5 bedrooms, 4 ½ baths, 2 car 
heated garage. Kitchen with custom cherry cabinets, tile and solid 
surface, formal offi  ce, Living room with g/fi replace, sun room, 
formal dining, large main fl oor laundry, additional family room 
with wood burning fi replace and vaulted ceiling, hardwood fl oors 
throughout. Master suite with fabulous master bath, walk-in and 
private balcony. Finished basement with living space bedroom, 
bath plus sauna. Beautiful side and back private patios. Mudroom, 
attic room.  Two furnaces, Central A/C, sprinkler. $550,000

314 W. 7th  Avenue

Remarkable home with tons of 
updates. 3 BR/1 full BA, 1 car 
garage. New hickory hardwood 
fl oors, updated kitchen, large fenced 
backyard. Vinyl siding & A/C, new 
roof and insulation. Lovely home! 
$164,900

4408 Flaming Gorge Ave

Wonderfully maintained 3 BR/2 BA 

home, master suite, fenced backyard 

with sprinkler system front & back. 

AC, security system,  full unfi nished 

basement!  $199,900

1005  Melody Lane

Sold!
Tr. 81 South 
Mule Trl

Fabulous 6.60 acres in Spring Creek 
Ranch. Stunning sunsets. Modular 
allowed, native grass. Horses and 4-H 
animals allowed. $34,000

Enjoy country living still close enough 

to town.  Stunning views.  40 plus acres. 

Possible owner fi nancing.   $49,900

Tr. 11 
Diamond B 
Blvd

Sold!
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Larry Sutherland
307.630.0528

www.rockingstarranch.com

71 LOTS SOLD
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

6 LOTS UNDER CONTRACT 
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

NATURAL LANDSCAPE WITH CHARACTER     AND BEAUTY

THE PERFECT WYOMING SKYLINE

MOST HOME SITES ADJOIN NATURAL AREA/OPEN SPACE

MILES OF UNDISTURBED PRIVATE RIDING AND HIKING TRAILS, EVEN CROSS 
COUNTRY SKIING OR SNOWSHOEING IN YOUR VERY OWN NEIGHBORHOOD

675 ACRES OF NATURAL OPEN SPACE OWNED BY THE HOA

EASY PAVED HORSE CREEK ROAD ACCESS

CLFP NATURAL GAS AND ELECTRICITY

MILLHOUSE ELECTRONICS HIGH-SPEED INTERNET AVAILABLE

BEAUTIFUL HOMESITES STARTING AT $49,000

Land 
Rush!

$0 DOWN ~ 0% INTEREST*
MAXIMUM 20-YEAR TERM WITH 10-YEAR BALLOON

VALID FOR LOT PURCHASES ONLY
* WITH APPROVED CREDIT
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offered by

634-2222

193 single family homesites in a wonderful 
Northeast location on Thomas Road, between 

Ridge Road and College Drive overlooking the city 
of Cheyenne

All the benefits of city utilities while retaining the 
feel of county living

Two community parks green areas with plenty of 
room for families to gather and kids to play

All home sites feature CenturyLink advanced fiber 
internet

Lot reservations for the first phase are now available

Tree-lined streets and sidewalks

Introducing

a br and ne w nor th ne ighbor hoo d
ove  rl oo king the  cit y of  Che ye nn e
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ON ALL NEW PRESALES THROUGH JANUARY 30TH, 2016

AND   AT 

USE TOWARDS UPGRADES, CLOSING COSTS, OR A PREMIUM WALKOUT OR GARDEN LOT 

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME AT AN AFFORDABLE PRICE 
BEFORE WE'RE SOLD OUT!
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$650,000

1517 WALNUT DRIVE
Approx room sizes: 

Sanctuary  45 x 45 
Altar/Stage   37 x 18
Foyer   18 x12
Library   20 x 11 
Choir Room  23 x 14
Fellowship Hall  46 x 27 
Kitchen    31 x 11
Nursery   25 x 11
Classrooms (3)  25 x 11
Parking           21-49 spaces
Lot Size            20,500 sq ft

Bill  Lewis
(307) 630-0382
bill@cheyennehomes.com

Larry Sutherland
(307) 630-0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com

Approximately 4,752 Sq. Ft. on main level with 4,752 on lower level. Beautiful 
sanctuary with wood-paneled vaulted ceiling, newer carpeting, New Roof, and 

hall, kitchen, nursery and classrooms. Excellent location. Zoned MR-1.

Exceptional Church...
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My very best wishes 

to you and yours 

in the coming year!

NOW AVAILABLE!
Teton Business Park  

� is new business park will have over 85,000 Sq Ft 
of Leasable Space. Zoned light industrial but will 

accommodate Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 3 buildings 
with drop yards. Retail space or class A offi  ce space. 
A total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 2 X 
6,300, 3 X 12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can 
be demised down are available. Will build to suite.

Located on Westland Road, Happy 
Jack and Missle Drive. 

Taking Reservations now.

Call now for more 
information

Located on Westland Road, Happy 
Jack and Missle Drive. 

Taking Reservations now.

Call now for more 

Tracts 21 Lacy Drive.  
Wonderful building lot with great views. Easy to get to, take 
I-25 to Exit 21 Ridley Exit, go west to Lacy Drive.  $43,000

1215 W. Lincolnway.  

Does your business need over 4,800 sq ft. of offi  ce/sales fl oor/
warehouse with an additional 1,700 SQ FT. of shop area with 

wash bay on 1 acre of secured fenced drop yard.  � en call 
now to see the future location of your business site.

F S  L

Under Contract!

2321 Old Happy Jack Road - $1,395,000
� is is your chance to own a building in 

the exclusive Teton Business Park. 12,000 
Sq. ft. building with offi  ce space fi nished 4 
over head doors, drive thru building to a 

fenced secure yard. Zoned light industrial.  
Call for more information.

5650 Blue Bluff 
$340,000

Custom 4 BR/3 BA home w/ open 
fl oorplan & beautiful landscaping! 

Over 3300SF of fi nished living space. Remodeled kitchen, 
large master suite, deck & screened gazebo.

N L

Under Contract!
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ARE YOU AT A 
CROSSROADS? 
Whether buying or selling, 
I can help you with all 
your real estate needs.  

       Call me today for #1 personalized service!

TRACT 23 LATIGO LOOP - Beautiful building 
lot located on Latigo Loop. Rolling terrain, good 
possibilities for walk-out basement. 14.32 acres.  
$39,900

3712 SNYDER AVENUE - What a wonderful 
Avenues opportunity! Gorgeous hardwoods, 
updated bath, beautiful dining nook, fenced back 
yard and aff ordable! Don’t miss!  $182,900

620 E. OLE 
MAVERICK ROAD - 
What a unique home! 
Over 500 Sq. Ft. of 2 
story enclosed front 
porch, hot tub, open 
spacious living room, 
master suite with bath 
& walk in closet, just 
north of the city limits. 
$297,900

4716 SADDLEBACK - Fabulous! Vaulted 
ceilings, separate dining, main fl oor laundry, 
master suite, fenced back yard, sprinkler 
system, A/C, 2 car garage.  $232,900

1280 W. JEFFERSON ROAD - Investment 
opportunity!  One-level living, hardwood fl oors, 
large lot.  Bring your tools!  � is could be the 
one! $95,000

PENDING
!

NEW PRI
CE!
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Amazing home 
in coveted 
Murray Hills 
Estates. Fall 
in love with 
this light, 

bright and beautiful 
6 BR/3 BA, 3-car 
garage home. On 
2.52 acres, horses 
allowed.

9804 Fox Ridge $439,900

Remodeled, 

repainted, new 

carpet - move-in 

ready! Pavement to 

the driveway. 4 BR/3 

BA, 1-car att garage 

& 3-car detached. 

Large barn.

3020 Iron Mountain Road $400,000

Better than 
new 2-story on 
oversized lot!  
4 BR/4 BA, 
3-car attached 
garage, AC, 

main floor laundry, 
new carpet, vinyl 
and interior paint! 
Finished basement.  
Fantastic!

1406 Meadow Drive $299,900

Stunning close-in rural! Completely 
updated with new granite, copper sink, 
and new paint! South-facing patio with 
park-like landscaping.  Horse ready!

3594 Jade Road $339,000

Out of the ordinary quad level w/ lovely 
Carter Brothers remodel in the LR, KT, 
formal DR, & breakfast nook. Sawyer 
waterfall in private, lush back yard.

5168 Hoy Road $279,900

Mature trees, fully fenced 21,600 SF lot, 

1-car detached garage, storage shed, all 

come with this cute home.  Come see!

150 Turk Avenue $150,000

Beautiful hardwood floors, formal dining 
opens into the living room for the great 
room effect, new furnace & front deck 
porch, loft area above master bedroom.

501 E. 18th Street $275,000

Fabulous 3 BR/2.5 BA home with wood 
floors, gas fp, spacious dining and kitchen. 
Freshly painted, new carpet throughout. 
AC, deck, large fenced yard.  Very nice!

1908 Prairie Dog Dr. $229,000
Classic Avenues home with delightful 
features throughout! Impeccable condition, 
updated baths, new 2-car garage, Gill 
windows & ABC seamless gutters & fascia.

118 W. 1st Avenue $265,000

Bigger on the inside. This 4 BR house 
has hidden charms, w/ 3 family rooms 
& 3 garage spaces. AC, shady deck, gas 
fireplace. Close to Henderson School.

2908 Kelley Drive $210,000

Outstanding historic downtown property, 
exudes character, hardwoods, pristine. 
Corner lot, old-fashioned porch, covered 
patio, walkout basement, 2-car garage.

300 E. 25th Street $230,000

Attract attention in this adorable 2 BR/2 BA 
twinhome close to schools & shopping. 
Cov’d porch, fenced & easily maintained 
yard, & large 2-car garage.

4604 E. 13th Street $125,000
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Whether you’re relocating to our wonderful city, looking 
to buy your first house, or moving on to a home that 
better meets your needs, we’re here to help.

Call today to chat with one of our 
friendly experts, start your search at 
www.cheyennehomes.com, or download our 
app to identify nearby properties for sale 
while you’re out and about 
in southeast Wyoming.

Search all listings in southeast Wyoming
Area information and community links
Financing tips and tools

Virtual tour on all #1 Properties listings

We know what’s 
important to you.
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